Pettoral Posizion Cognhom Nome Sesso Anno Categor Team Naziona tessera Pos.Rea Pos.Ses: Pos.Cat« Tempo | Distaccc Media

162 1 DEL PERO LUCA M 1997 ASD FALCH ITA 0 1 0 00:55:40 00:00:00 03:58
116 2 BELTRAMI LORENZO M 2022 ASD FALCH ITA 0 2 0 00:56:18 00:00:39 04:01
108 3 ANTONIOLI DANIEL M 2022 ITA 0 3 0 00:57:01 00:01:22 04:04
263 4 ROTA ANDREA M 2000 O.S.A. VALI ITA 0 4 0 00:57:29 00:01:49 04:06
122 5 BONALDI SERGIO M 2022 TEAM AUTC ITA 0 5 0 00:58:01 00:02:22 04:08
258 6 RIVA ALESSANDF M 1999 HOKA-KARF ITA 0 6 0 00:59:07 00:03:28 04:13
188 7 GIANOLA MATTIA M 1992 TEAM CRAZ ITA 0 7 0 00:59:22 00:03:43 04:14
246 8 RADAELLI EROS M 2022 ASD FALCHI LECCO 0 8 0 00:59:33 00:03:54 04:15
303 9 BONANOMI PAOLO M 1990 ASD FALCH ITA 0 9 0 01:00:05 00:04:26 04:17
239 10 POMONI  LUIGI M 1990 ASD FALCH ITA 0 10 0 01:00:17 00:04:38 04:18
200 11 LAFRANCOI LUCA M 1996 ASD FALCH ITA 0 1 0 01:00:38 00:04:59 04:19
187 12 GIANOLA ERIK M 1985 ASD FALCH ITA 0 12 0 01:00:52 00:05:13 04:20
190 13 GILARDI SIMONE M 1991 ASD FALCH ITA 0 13 0 01:00:57 00:05:17 04:21
189 14 GIANOLA DIONIGI M 1999 THE NORTH ITA 0 14 0 01:02:08 00:06:28 04:26
241 15 PORRO MATTEO M 1998 G.S.A. COM ITA 0 15 0 01:02:21 00:06:42 04:27
125 16 BUTTI STEFANO M 2022 0 16 0 01:02:53 00:07:14 04:29
146 17 COMAZZI ALBERTO M 2022 ITA 0 17 0 01:03:46 00:08:07 04:33
265 18 SALA MORENO M 1987 G.S.A. COM ITA 0 18 0 01:04:23 00:08:44 04:35
109 19 ARRIGONI MATTEO M 1981 G.S.A. COM ITA 0 19 0 01:05:13 00:09:34 04:39
184 20 GEROSA  MICHELE M 1978 3 LIFE ITA 0 20 0 01:05:54 00:10:15 04:42
289 21 VALSECCHI SIMONE M 1995 ASD FALCH ITA 0 21 0 01:06:15 00:10:36  04:43
281 22 TICOZZELL ADRIANO M 2022 TEAM PASTURO ASD 0 22 0 01:06:29 00:10:50 04:44
209 23 MAINETTI GIACOMO M 1986 ASD FALCH ITA 0 23 0 01:06:29 00:10:50 04:44
274 24 SPEZIALI VALENTINC M 2022 TEAM SCAF ITA 0 24 0 01:07:03 00:11:24 04:47
273 25 SIMONETT/ COSTANTIM M 1967 ASD FALCH ITA 0 25 0 01:07:26 00:11:47 04:48
284 26 UGOLINI ~ FILIPPO M 1987 ASD FALCH ITA 0 26 0 01:07:58 00:12:19 04:51
300 27 GANINO  ALESSANDF M 1998 EVOLUTION ITA 0 27 0 01:08:14 00:12:35 04:52
278 28 TAMPINI SIMONE M 1995 LA RECAST ITA 0 28 0 01:08:28 00:12:49 04:53
105 29 ALIPPI GABRIELE M 1979 ASD FALCH ITA 0 29 0 01:08:32 00:12:53 04:53
294 30 BELLATI  CARLO M 1974 ITA 0 30 0 01:08:39 00:13:00 04:54
260 31 RIVA ANDREA M 1984 O.S.A\VALVM ITA 0 31 0 01:08:42 00:13:03 04:54
293 32 ZANARDI GABRIELE M 2022 ITA 0 32 0 01:08:46 00:13:06 04:54
290 33 VARISTO MARCO M 1990 VETRERIA | ITA 0 33 0 01:08:48 00:13:09 04:54
297 34 BERTOLINI GAIA F 2000 HOKA-KARF ITA 0 1 0 01:08:50 00:13:11 04:55
255 35 RIVA MAURIZIO M 1996 ITA 0 34 0 01:09:16 00:13:36  04:56
282 36 TOPPI MICHELE M 1982 POLISPORT ITA 0 35 0 01:10:08 00:14:28 05:00
201 37 LANFREDIN FABIO M 2022 TEAM VALT ITA 0 36 0 01:10:11 00:14:32 05:00
152 38 CORTI CARLO M 1988 G.S.A. COM ITA 0 37 0 01:10:23 00:14:44 05:01
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ROMERI  MATTIA
BOLIS MORENO
ROSA MARCO
DRIZA DRITAN
FRIGERIO PAOLO
SCACCABAF MASSIMILL
BILORA MARTINA
POzzI MATTEO
PALEARI ~ MATTEO
GALLIL ANGELO
GAVAZZI  MARCO
VALSECCHI MICHELE
MELESI STEFANO
COMPAGNC ELISA
ALIPPI LORENZO
DEI CAS  DANILO
PIU LAZZARO
DEI CAS MARCO
PECORARO IGOR
VALBUZZI PATRICK
FRIGERIO ALESSIO
ALEGI ORESTE
BIANCHI ~ ANDREA
BRAMBILLA MARTINA
PARENTI ~ MARTINA
LOMBARDII LUCA
PANZERI ~ LEONARDO
LONGONI  SERGIO
RIPAMONT. ROBERTO
CIRESA RICCARDO
PEDROLI  PAOLO
FIORONI  MASSIMO
BINDA MARTA
GORETTI  STEFAN
GIROLA  IRENE
PONTERI  MARCO
COLOMBO MIRCO
CAGLIANI MICHELE
QUINTINI IGOR
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1997
1985
1985
1995
1979
1998
1994
1985
1986
1979
1991
1996
2022
2000
1978
1977
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1984
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2022
1997
1972
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1988
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1999
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1999
1976
1973

TEAM VALT ITA
GEFO K-TE, ITA

ITA
ASD FALCHI LECCO
ASD AVIS CITA
0O.S.A.VALMADRERA
LA SPORTI' ITA
TEAM PASTURO ASD
O.S.A. VALI ITA
G.S.A. COM ITA
TEAM VALT ITA
ASD FALCH ITA
POL. PAGN( ITA

ASD FALCH ITA
G.S.A. COM ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
TEAM VALT ITA
ROVINATA ITA
ASD CASTE ITA
G.S. AVIS ! ITA
VAM RACE ITA
GRUPPO NU ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
ASD FALCH ITA
O.S.A. VALI ITA

ITA
FISKY + RU ITA
RUNCARD ITA
G.S.A. COM ITA
ASD CASTE ITA

ITA
LA RECAST ITA
POL PAGNC ITA
O.S.A. VALI ITA

ITA
RUNCARD ITA
A. S. PREM, ITA
3 LIFE ASD ITA
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MAGGI MATTEO M
DEVREL  SERGIO M
RESMINI ~ DIEGO M
LEONARDI ARIANNA F
TURBA TURBO M
COLOMBO MASSIMO M
PEDRETTI SERGIO M
GEROSA ANGELO M
ACQUISTAF ALFREDO M
RIVA FABIO M
CAROPPO OSCAR M
RICCI GIUSEPPE M
MAGNO FABIO M
MERLO ENRICO M
RUSCONI MARTA F
BACCHETT( MATTEO M
CASTAGNA MASSIMO M
FARINA MATTEO M
VERDI CHRISTIAN M
CACCIA GIANFRAN( M
CALIO' ELENA F
AMODEO  ALESSANDF M
TASSONE FRANCESC( M
VALSECCHI MARCO M
MEREGALL]I STEFANO M
FELICIANI ROBERTA F
MANZONI GIANCARLC M
PENSA PATRIZIA F
PANZERI ~ MARIO LUC M
COLOMBO LORENZO M
DERIVO STEFANO M
COMINETT!] CLAUDIO M
DUSCI SIMONE M
GUGLIELM( GUIDO M
BARACHET ROBERTO M
RAGONESE MATTEO M
CRUPI VINCENZO M
GARIBOLDI IVAN M
PICCO ALICE F

1979
1988
1984
1980
2022
1969
1979
1963
1968
2022
1989
1979
1987
1991
2022
1996
1970
1995
1975
1983
1975
1977
1972
2000
1979
1971
2022
2022
1964
1988
1991
1974
1975
2022
1978
2009
1981
2022
1985

RUNCARD ITA
RUNCARD SUI
ATLETICA (ITA
G.S.A. COM ITA

ATLETICA ¢ ITA
ATLETICA I ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
PEGARUN ITA
CTL3 ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
EVOLUTION ITA
ASD GRIGN ITA
ASD FALCH ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ASD LA MICITA
LA RECAST ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
RUNCARD ITA
O.S.A. VALI ITA

G.S.A. COM ITA
ITA
RUNCARD ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
TEAM PAST ITA
ATL. FRLM, ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ATLETICA I ITA
TEAM NORTEC
O.S.A. VALI ITA
SEC CIVATH ITA
ASD FALCH ITA
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01:19:28
01:19:32
01:19:43
01:19:49
01:19:49
01:20:00
01:20:07
01:20:12
01:20:27
01:20:28
01:20:54
01:20:55
01:20:58
01:21:21
01:21:27
01:21:45
01:21:45
01:21:46
01:21:54
01:22:05
01:22:18
01:22:48
01:22:54
01:23:17
01:23:24
01:23:29
01:23:43
01:23:51
01:23:51
01:23:55
01:23:58
01:24:11
01:24:33
01:24:40
01:24:46
01:25:03
01:25:08
01:25:10
01:25:22

00:23:48
00:23:52
00:24:04
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:21
00:24:28
00:24:33
00:24:48
00:24:49
00:25:15
00:25:16
00:25:19
00:25:42
00:25:48
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:06
00:26:15
00:26:26
00:26:39
00:27:09
00:27:14
00:27:38
00:27:45
00:27:50
00:28:04
00:28:12
00:28:12
00:28:16
00:28:19
00:28:32
00:28:54
00:29:01
00:29:07
00:29:24
00:29:29
00:29:30
00:29:43
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292 117 VILLA DANIELE M 1992 ITA 0 104 0 01:25:32 00:29:53 06:06
267 118 SANSONE STEFANO M 1967 O.S.A\VALVM ITA 0 105 0 01:25:55 00:30:16 06:08
202 119 LATTUADA ROBERTO M 1979 TEAM 3 ES¢ ITA 0 106 0 01:26:01 00:30:22 06:08
1 120 AMATO SABRINA F 1990 3LIFE ASD ITA 0 14 0 01:26:11 00:30:32 06:09
10 121 CRUCIFERC ANTONELL/ F 1969 ASD FALCHI LECCO 0 15 0 01:26:25 00:30:46 06:10
2 122 ARRIGONI GIULIANA F 1965 ITA 0 16 0 01:26:27 00:30:48 06:10
298 123 DI DONATC PIER M 1996 ITA 0 107 0 01:26:45 00:31:06 06:11
148 124 CONCA PIERGIORG M 1970 ITA 0 108 0 01:26:56 00:31:17 06:12
231 125 PASINI SILVANO M 1956 GPV VALCH ITA 0 109 0 01:27:06 00:31:27 06:13
256 126 RIVA ANDREA M 1995 ALS CREME ITA 0 110 0 01:27:16 00:31:37 06:13
270 127 SCANZI GIAN BATT M 2022 ATLETICA PARATICO 0 111 0 01:27:51 00:32:12 06:16
36 128 RUSCONI ELENA F 1974 VAM RACE ITA 0 17 0 01:27:58 00:32:19 06:17
124 129 BORGIA  FRANCESC( M 2022 ASD AVIS CITA 0 112 0 01:28:23 00:32:44 06:18
39 130 STEELE BRONWEN F 1983 RUNSMILE ITA 0 18 0 01:28:27 00:32:48 06:19
35 131 RUSCONI PATRIZIA F 1974 O.S.A\VALVM ITA 0 19 0 01:28:57 00:33:18 06:21
302 132 MARIANI CARLO M 1983 ASD POLISI ITA 0 113 0 01:29:08 00:33:29 06:22
277 133 TALARICO ANTONIO M 1978 ATLETICA £ ITA 0 114 0 01:29:09 00:33:30 06:22
26 134 MAZZUCCH PAOLA F 2022 ATLETICA PARATICO 0 20 0 01:29:42 00:34:03 06:24
1 135 D'ANGELI ALESSANDF F 1982 O.S.A.VALN ITA 0 21 0 01:29:52 00:34:13  06:25
133 136 CASTELNUC MARZIO M 1973 ITA 0 115 0 01:29:54 00:34:14 06:25
24 137 MANTICA IRENE F 1998 TEAM PAST ITA 0 22 0 01:30:13 00:34:34 06:26
198 138 INVERNIZZ RAFFAELE M 1962 AMATORI L ITA 0 116 0 01:30:22 00:34:43 06:27
222 139 NANI FRANCO M 1954 SPORTIVA | ITA 0 117 0 01:30:32 00:34:53 06:27
118 140 BIANCHI  SILVIO M 1976 ITA 0 118 0 01:31:10 00:35:31 06:30
153 141 CORTI ALESSIO M 1975 TEAM PAST ITA 0 119 0 01:32:09 00:36:30 06:34
111 142 BADONI  CRISTIANO M 1976 ITA 0 120 0 01:32:29 00:36:50 06:36
138 143 CINTURA  ALESSANDF M 1973 LA MICHET ITA 0 121 0 01:32:32 00:36:53 06:36
5 144 BRACCHI EMANUELA F 1994 G.S.A. COM ITA 0 23 0 01:32:42 00:37:03 06:37
206 145 LUCCI RAFFAELE M 1977 O.S.A. VALI ITA 0 122 0 01:33:12 00:37:33 06:39
33 146 REBECCHI FRANCESC! F 1976 G.S. I CAM(ITA 0 24 0 01:33:55 00:38:16 06:42
193 147 GUGLIELM/ ROBERTO M 1960 GP VALCHL ITA 0 123 0 01:34:31 00:38:52 06:45
264 148 RUO PAOLO M 2022 0 124 0 01:34:37 00:38:58 06:45
164 149 DELLA POR MAX M 1972 ALMOSTHE ITA 0 125 0 01:34:50 00:39:11 06:46
40 150 VELLUZZI LAURA F 2022 0 25 0 01:35:11 00:39:32 06:47
38 151 SOTTOCOR CLAUDIA F 2022 ITA 0 26 0 01:35:34 00:39:55 06:49
19 152 GERMOZZI CRISTINA F 1992 VAM RACE ITA 0 27 0 01:35:51 00:40:12 06:50
221 153 MONTI MASSIMO M 1975 HANGON TI ITA 0 126 0 01:36:11 00:40:32 06:52
192 154 GUASTALEC ANTONIO M 1979 TIME FOR FITA 0 127 0 01:36:18 00:40:39 06:52
128 155 CARONI  LUCIO M 1964 TARTARUG ITA 0 128 0 01:36:54 00:41:15 06:55
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MONEGATC PIERGIUSE' M
BIANCO  MARCO M
CERRETANI] GUIDO M
MAZZONI GABRIELE M
INVERNIZZ CRISTIAN M
GATTI EMANUELE M
DE BIANCH EZEQUIEL M
BERIZZI ~ GIOVANNI M
CASTELLI ANGELO M
FERRARIO SILVIA F
CATELAN ANDREA M
VALSECCHI LUIGI M
CORBETTA NOEMI ALE F
NASCIMBE! GIANLUCA M
BADONI ~ GUIDO MAF M
SPREAFICO FABRIZIO M
BERETTA SIMONA F
PRONESTI ENZO M
PEROSSI ~ ALESSANDF M
SECCHI ALESSANDF M
CASTELLI GEROLAMC M
LIPARI BEATRICE F
SCARSI LUCA AGOS M
FIORINDI FRANCO M
CORBETTA MARCO M
ROSSI JACOPO M
COLLIVA  PAOLO M
DESTRO  ALESSANDF M
IL CAMOSC CoDY M
RECALCATI MARIO NIC M
CASONATO ERIKA F
RIVA LUCIANO M
DEI CAS  SILVIA F
IL FAVORIT GIUSEPPE ( M
FRIGERIO AGNESE F
SANSOTTEI ENRICO M
SANGIORG! MARCO M
CERESA  FERDINANL M
COLOMBO GIOVANNI M

1965
1985
2022
1977
1983
1959
1986
1966
1972
1975
1989
1961
1990
1968
1964
2022
1985
1953
1980
1980
1950
2022
1965
2022
1964
1981
1973
1975
2022
1961
2022
1958
1977
2022
1978
1977
1968
1969
1967

VIRTUS GR ITA

ITA
ALMOSTHE ITA
STREET TR ITA

RUNCARD ITA
AMATORI L ITA
ITA
SEMMAT ITA
PODISTI DI ITA
VAM RACE ITA
ITA
ITA

ASD OGGI ! ITA
RASCHIANI ITA
PODISTI DU ITA

ITA
CANTO DI (ITA

ITA
O.S.A. VALI ITA
G.P. TALAV ITA
A.S.D. AVIS ITA

ITA
CSC CORTE ITA
A.S.D. ORT ITA
TDK TARTA ITA
RUNCARD ITA
ASD ORTIC ITA
TIME FOR ITA

ITA
O.S.A\VALVM ITA
STREET TR ITA

LIBERO ITA
ATLETICA £ ITA
ITA
G.S. CAMO! ITA
ITA
LIBERO ITA

ASD OGGI ! ITA
ASD SEMM; ITA
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01:36:55
01:37:01
01:37:35
01:37:44
01:37:54
01:37:55
01:38:28
01:38:33
01:38:35
01:39:09
01:39:17
01:39:45
01:39:47
01:39:52
01:40:10
01:40:22
01:40:28
01:40:29
01:40:47
01:42:58
01:43:18
01:43:37
01:44:21
01:44:33
01:45:03
01:45:35
01:46:38
01:46:47
01:46:52
01:48:21
01:48:32
01:48:43
01:49:09
01:52:13
01:52:32
01:54:03
01:54:16
01:55:37
01:58:00

00:41:15
00:41:22
00:41:56
00:42:04
00:42:15
00:42:16
00:42:49
00:42:53
00:42:56
00:43:30
00:43:38
00:44:06
00:44:07
00:44:13
00:44:31
00:44:43
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:45:08
00:47:19
00:47:39
00:47:58
00:48:42
00:48:54
00:49:23
00:49:56
00:50:59
00:51:08
00:51:13
00:52:42
00:52:53
00:53:03
00:53:30
00:56:34
00:56:53
00:58:24
00:58:37
00:59:58
01:02:21
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06:55
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06:58
06:59
06:59
07:01
07:02
07:02
07:04
07:05
07:07
07:07
07:07
07:09
07:10
07:10
07:10
07:11
07:21
07:22
07:24
07:27
07:28
07:30
07:32
07:36
07:37
07:37
07:44
07:45
07:45
07:47
08:00
08:02
08:08
08:09
08:15
08:25



102
37
186
115
32

195 ACCHIAPPA ROBERTO (M
196 SAGGIN STEFANIA F

197 GIACOMELI ROBERTO M
198 BARBI LUCA M
199 RE MARISA F

1970
1963
1954
1971
1967

GRUPPO SF ITA
MONTAGNE ITA
MONTAGNE ITA
ASD ORTIC ITA
VIRTUS GR ITA

o O ©o o o

161
35
162
163
36

0 01:58:15
0 01:58:56
0 01:59:16
0 02:06:43
0 02:08:20

01:02:36
01:03:17
01:03:37
01:11:03
01:12:41

08:26
08:29
08:31
09:03
09:09



